
First Aid Training provision could be changing …

for the better!

First Aid Awards Ltd cordially invite you along to our 
roadshow to find out more about the new Level 2 Awards 
in a range of First Aid subjects that are Ofqual regulated.

This could have a serious 
impact on your business!

First Aid Awards believe that 
we have a solution for you.

We believe that in the future, the HSE will relinquish their 
responsibility of First Aid Approvals and Monitoring, for both 

existing and new organisations who are seeking approval for the 
purpose of delivering regulated First Aid Training.

Please see overleaf for details of locations, dates and times.

Should you accept our invitation, you can book your place online  
by visiting www.firstaidawards.com/shop and then by clicking on 

‘Events’ in the navigational bar on the left hand side. 
Here your will find detailed information about each venue, dates and times.

Alternatively you can email your confirmation to: 
enquiries@firstaidawards.com or by telephoning 08458 333999

Please note: there is no charge to attend this event.



2011 Roadshow venues

Locations

Day	 Date	 Location	 Time

Tuesday 	 11th January	 Exeter	 09.00 – 13.00

Wednesday 	 12th January	 Bristol	 09.00 – 13.00

Thursday 	 13th January	 Watford	 09.00 – 13.00

Friday 	 14th January	 Maidstone	 09.00 – 13.00

Monday 	 24th January	 Cardiff	 09.00 – 13.00

Tuesday 	 25th January	 Liverpool	 09.00 – 13.00

Wednesday 	 26th January	 Manchester	 09.00 – 13.00

Thursday 	 27th January	 Leeds	 09.00 – 13.00

Friday 	 28th January	 Birmingham	 09.00 – 13.00

Monday 	 14th February	 Edinburgh	 10.00 – 14.00

First Aid Awards Ltd
Awards House, 10 Central Treviscoe, St Austell, Cornwall, PL26 7QW

Tel 08458 333999 • FAX 01726 878009
Email enquiries@firstaidawards.com • Web www.firstaidawards.com DE
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